AminetPart



AminetPart

COLLABORATORS
TITLE :
AminetPart
ACTION NAME DATE SIGNATURE
WRITTEN BY January 18, 2023
\ REVISION HISTORY
NUMBER DATE DESCRIPTION NAME




AminetPart iii

Contents

1 AminetPart 1
1.1 Mailing soft . . . . . . . e e 1




AminetPart

Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1

Mailing soft

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

ADMail.lha
AirMail2.lha
AList.lha

AmigaElm_v8.lha
CheckMailFoldr.lha

ftp_mail.lha
MetaTool.lha
MUIEmail.lha

NetMail_ 13.1lha

00080a.lha
pine_020.1lha

library

pine_all.lha

library

pine_base.lha

SendEvents.lha
SendMail_rxJD.1lzh
Thor222Swe.lha
thor22_api.lha

library

thorfranc.lha
thormain.lha
thor_bbs.1lha

ABBS/MBBS

thor_inet.lha

thor_main_IT.lha
UUDecodeTHOR41. 1lha

UUCP)

comm/mail
comm/mail
comm/mail
comm/mail
comm/mail
comm/mail
comm/mail
comm/mail
comm/mail
comm/mail
comm/mail

comm/mail

comm/mail

comm/mail
comm/mail
comm/mail
comm/mail
comm/mail
comm/mail
comm/mail

comm/mail

comm/mail
comm/mail

Size Age Description

62K
140K
64K
209K
4K
44K
102K
39K
130K
231K
397K

418K

363K

2K
4K
11K
78K
55K
790K
79K

81K

12K
12K

26

26
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GUI EMail package, vl

AirMail 2.0 GUI internet mailer

help

.7 (updated)

Mailing List Server Software w/ E src

Mail—-Reader (UUCP/Int

ernet), v8

(8.20)

Checks variable folder for new mail

Request files etc. vi
The Amiga MIME Mailer
GUI frontend for emai

Multi-format Offline
Integrated mail/news

Integrated mail/news
Integrated mail/news

Send Thor Events/Get

News

a e-mail.
(40.4)

1. Needs 2.04,
E-mail program with GUI,

reader.

reader.

reader.

groups,
Message Reader
Needs ixemul. <4

ARexx.

MUTI.
filters

Needs ixemul. ¢
Needs ixemul. <

(with retry)

ARexx version of SendMail program V1.6
Swedish catalog files for Thor 2.22

API developer docs for THOR 2.2

French catalog v1.01
Offline reader, main
BBS archive for THOR

Internet archive for

for Thor 2.22

archive
2.22

THOR 2.22

(required)
(QWK/FIDO/BLUE/ <

(TCP/SOUP/ <=

Italian translation THOR main archive
Advanced uudecode script for THOR 2.2
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